T AR

Extract from:
Jean-Francois Drevet and Andreas Theophanous,
‘Cyprus and the EU: Appraisal and Challenges’,
Policy Paper No. 58, Notre Europe, September 2012.

Table of Contents

FOREWORD by Andreas Theophanous
SUMMARY of Jean-Francois Drevet’s contribution

SUMMARY of Andreas Theophanous’s contribution

PART 1 — THE EUROPEAN UNION AND THE CYPRUS ISSUE
Jean-Francois Drevet

Introduction

1. The Past: the Accession of Cyprus, an EU Mistake?

1.1. Negotiating Accession

1.2. Failure of the Annan Plan

2. The Future: the Feasibility of a Reunification
within the European Framework

2.1. The Limitations of Sovereignty
2.1.1. Unequal Treaties
2.1.2. Turkish Occupation
2.1.3. The British Bases

2.2. Internal Issues: What New Federal State?
2.2.1. Political Compromise
2.2.2.The Economic Feasibility of Reunification
2.2.3.Issues of Residence Permits and Property

Concluding remarks

p.1
p.3
p.5

p.9

p.9

p. 15

19

20
20
21
25

s o w P

30
30
34
39

T T TP

p. 43

58

Cyprus AND THE EU: APPRAISAL AND CHALLENGES


http://www.notre-europe.eu/en/axes/european-democracy-in-action/works/publication/cyprus-and-the-eu-appraisal-and-challenges/

PART 2 — THE REPUBLIC OF CYPRUS IN PERSPECTIVE:
THE RECORD AND FUTURE CHALLENGES
Andreas Theophanous

Introduction

1. Historical Background and Context
1.1. The Birth of the Republic of Cyprus

1.2. The Overall Economic Environment

1.3. The Events of 1974 and the Broader Fallout

2. The Economic and Geopolitical Landscape after 1974
2.1. The New Geopolitical Landscape After 1974

2.2. Recovery and the Economic Miracle

2.3. The UN Initiatives and Accession to the EU

3. Strategic Objectives
3.1. Political Strategic Objectives
3.2. Economic Strategic Objectives
3.3. Energy Strategic Objectives
3.5. The Cyprus Presidency of the EU Council

Concluding remarks

MAP OF CYPRUS

POSTWORD by Aziliz Gouez

SELECTIVE BIBLIOGRAPHY

SELECTED NOTRE EUROPE’S PUBLICATIONS

Cyprus AND THE EU: APPRAISAL AND CHALLENGES

o

T © T O

T v © P

T v v P

T ® B TP

.45

.45

47
47

49
50

53
53

56
57

63
63
65
68
71

.73

.71
.77
.79
.83



