



## Extract from:

Jean-François Drevet and Andreas Theophanous, 'Cyprus and the EU: Appraisal and Challenges', Policy Paper No. 58, Notre Europe, September 2012.

## **Table of Contents**

FOREWORD by Andreas Theophanous	p. 1
SUMMARY of Jean-François Drevet's contribution	p. 3
SUMMARY of Andreas Theophanous's contribution	p. 5
PART 1 – THE EUROPEAN UNION AND THE CYPRUS ISSUE Jean-François Drevet	p. 9
Introduction	p. 9
1. The Past: the Accession of Cyprus, an EU Mistake?	p. 13
1.1. Negotiating Accession	p. 13
1.2. Failure of the Annan Plan	p. 15
2. The Future: the Feasibility of a Reunification	
within the European Framework	p. 19
2.1. The Limitations of Sovereignty	p. 20
2.1.1. Unequal Treaties	p. 20
2.1.2. Turkish Occupation 2.1.3. The British Bases	p. 21 p. 25
2.2. Internal Issues: What New Federal State? 2.2.1. Political Compromise	<b>p. 30</b> p. 30
2.2.1. Folitical Compromise  2.2.2. The Economic Feasibility of Reunification	p. 30
2.2.3. Issues of Residence Permits and Property	p. 39
Concluding remarks	p. 43

PART 2 – THE REPUBLIC OF CYPRUS IN PERSPECTIVE: THE RECORD AND FUTURE CHALLENGES Andreas Theophanous	p. 45
Introduction	p. 45
1. Historical Background and Context	p. 47
1.1. The Birth of the Republic of Cyprus	p. 47
1.2. The Overall Economic Environment	p. 49
1.3. The Events of 1974 and the Broader Fallout	p. 50
2. The Economic and Geopolitical Landscape after 1974	p. 53
2.1. The New Geopolitical Landscape After 1974	p. 53
2.2. Recovery and the Economic Miracle	p. 56
2.3. The UN Initiatives and Accession to the EU	p. 57
3. Strategic Objectives	p. 63
3.1. Political Strategic Objectives	p. 63
3.2. Economic Strategic Objectives	p. 65
3.3. Energy Strategic Objectives	p. 68
3.5. The Cyprus Presidency of the EU Council	p. 71
Concluding remarks	p. 73
MAP OF CYPRUS	p. 71
POSTWORD by Aziliz Gouez	p. 77
SELECTIVE BIBLIOGRAPHY	p. 79
SELECTED NOTRE EUROPE'S PUBLICATIONS	p. 83